11™ ASIA PACIFIC ORTHODONTIC CONGRESS
§ -7 March 2018 | Boracay, Philippines
~

HOTEL BOOKING FORM

APOC Group A Hotel Offers

¢ Roundtrip Land & Speed Boat Transfers From Caticlan Airport
¢ Roundtrip Schedule Shuttle Transfer To Boracay Ecovillage Resort & Convention Center During Conference Days

Room Rate Room Rate Br?ﬂaﬂ Roundtrip Land &
(Single Room) (Twin Room) Room Speed Boat
Hotels Rating WiFi Transfers From
IN PHP IN US$ IN PHP INUS$ | |hcluded Caticlan Airport
Sstar | 26,808.00 | 590.00 | 26,808.00 | 590.00 l J

Shangrila’s Boracay Resort & Spa
e Deluxe Room

ENVIRONMENTAL & TERMINAL FEE
As mandated by local government of Aklan, all residents departing for Boracay Island
are charged an Environmental Fee of PHP 75.00 (peso) per person. This additional fee
will be collected on behalf by Burnaby Solutions and debited against room stay at
Shangrila Barocay Hotel when hotel confirmation is confirmed to the delegate

The Lind Hotel
Early Bird Promotion
Booked on or before October 30,2017
e Beach Room(King Bed)
e  Garden with Pool Room (King Bed)
e Sea Room (King Bed)
e Garden Room (Double Bed)

Booked on or after October 31,2017

Beach Room(King Bed)

Garden with Pool Room (King Bed)
Sea Room (King Bed)

Garden Room (Double Bed)

Sstar

15,500.00
15,500.00
14,500.00
12,500.00

16,500.00
16,500.00
15,500.00
13,500.00

341.00
341.00
319.00
275.00

363.00
363.00
341.00
297.00

15,500.00 | 341.00 y
15,500.00 | 341.00 v
14,500.00 | 319.00 v
12,500.00 | 275.00 N
16,500.00 | 363.00 v
16,500.00 | 363.00 v
15,500.00 | 341.00 v
13,500.00 | 297.00 N

<L 2 2 2

<L 2 2 2

ENVIRONMENTAL & TERMINAL FEE
As mandated by local government of Aklan, all residents departing for Boracay Island are
charged an Environmental Fee of PHP 275.00 (peso) per person. This additional fee will
be collected on behalf by Burnaby Solutions and debited against room stay at Lind Hotel

when hotel confirmation is confirmed to the delegate.

Movenpick Hotel
e Deluxe Seaview
e Deluxe Room
e  Superior Seaview

Sstar

19,240.00
15,697.00
13,443.00

424.00
346.00
296.00

19,240.00 | 424.00 \
15,697.00 | 346.00 \
13,443.00 | 296.00 \

< 2 2

APOC Hotel Group B Offers

¢ Roundtrip Land & Speed Boat Transfers From Caticlan Airport is included in room rate.
¢ 2 way shuttle transfer — Hotel/ Boracay Ecovillage Resort & Convention Center/Hotel During Conference Days is NOT INCLUDED.

Room Rate Ropm Rate Breakfast
_ (Single Room) (Twin Room) & In Room WiFi
Hotels Rating Included
IN PHP IN US$ IN PHP IN US$
Discovery Shores Barocay Island
Booked on or before January 1,2018
e Junior Suite 18.820.00 415.00 18.820.00 415.00 N
. Sstar 22,703.00 500.00 22,703.00 500.00 \
e One Bedroom Suite
Booked on or after January 2, 2018
* JuniorSuite 20,543.00 | 452.00 | 20,543.00 452.00 N
*  One Bedroom Suite 24,518.00 | 540.00 | 24,518.00 540.00 \

1




/i //‘/J"“;

11™ ASIA PACIFIC ORTHODONTIC CONGRESS
5 -7 March 2018 | Boracay, Philippines
-~

HOTEL BOOKING FORM

APOC Hotel Group C Offers

¢ Roundtrip Schedule Shuttle Transfer To Boracay Ecovillage Resort & Convention Center During Conference Days is included in room rate

¢ Land & Ferry transfer Caticlan Airport to Hotel is NOT INCLUDED.
Room Rate Room Rate
(Single Room) (Twin Room) & Ir?sc?g?s\'/t\/iﬁ
Hotels Rating Included
IN PHP IN US$ IN PHP IN US$
Discovery Shores Barocay Island
\/
Booked on or before January 1,2018 18.820.00 | 415.00 18.820.00 415.00 l
e Junior Suite 22,703.00 500.00 22,703.00 500.00
e  One Bedroom Suite Sstar
Booked on or after January 2, 2018 20,543.00 452.00 20,543.00 452.00 S
e Junior Suite 24,518.00 540.00 24,518.00 540.00 \
e  One Bedroom Suite
Red focgfat‘sgiesggnTOte' # 4star | 5592.00 | 124.00 | 6,153.00 136.00 \
Del Poolsid 6,924.00 153.00 7,485.00 165.00 \/
* eluxe Foolside # Room Rate Offered For Red Coconut Hotel Must Require A
Minimum 2 Nights Stay
AltaVisata De Boracay
Loft Room (1 or 2 persons) in 1 room
Loft Room (3 persons) in 1 room 5,70000 126.00 5,70000 126.00
Loft Room (4 persons) in 1 room - - 6,800.00 151.00
Loft Room (5 persons) in 1 room 4star - - 7,900.00 176.00
Loft Room (6 persons) in 1 room - - 9,000.00 201.00 v
- - 10,100.00 226.00

Loft Room Type Can Accommodate

Queen Size Beds & Day

Bed Config

Maximum 4 to 6 Persons To

uration With N

A Room Using Existing

0 Extra Bed Facility Added On

AltaVisata De Boracay

Studio Deluxe Room (1/2 persons) in 1 room
Studio Deluxe Room (3 persons) in 1 room
Studio Deluxe Room (4 persons) in 1 room

4star

4,700.00 104.00

4,700.00
5,800.00
6,900.00

104.00
129.00
154.00

Studio Deluxe Room Type Can Accommodate Maximum 4 Persons To A Room Using
Existing Queen Size Beds With No Extra Bed Facility Added On




/i //‘/J"“;

11™ ASIA PACIFIC ORTHODONTIC CONGRESS
5 -7 March 2018 | Boracay, Philippines
-~

HOTEL BOOKING FORM

Participating Hotels (Hotels located away from Boracay Ecovillage Resort & Convention Centre)

*
L4

Henan Regency, an estimate 20 minute drive to Boracay Ecovillage Resort & Convention Centre
Fairways & Bluewater New Coast Boracay Hotel, an estimate 10 minute drive to Boracay Ecovillage & Convention Centre

Room Rate Room Rate
(Single Room) (Twin Room) Breakfast
Hotels Rating & In Room WiFi Included
IN PHP IN US$ IN PHP IN US$

Henan Regency Resort & Spa

e Deluxe Room 4star 7,480.00 165.00 7,480.00 165.00 \
Fairways & Bluewater New Coast
Barocay

e  Superior Room 4star 5,060.00 112.00 5,060.00 112.00 N

¢ Premier Room 5,726.00 126.00 5,726.00 126.00 v

BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS

PN

ou

Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates / exhibitors / visitors.

Room rates quoted is NETT INCLUSIVE of 10% Service Fee, 12% VAT and 0.55% local government tax.

Room rates include daily breakfast for 1 or 2 persons and in room WiFi internet access.

Promo and Early Bird Bookings - FULL DEPOSIT PAYMENT is required to secure the room(s).

Event Rate Booking - booking is confirmed with ONE NIGHT NON REFUNDABLE ROOM PAYMENT make payable to
Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd and balance on or before February 1, 2018

Rates are valid 3 days before and 3 days after event, commencing from March 5 - 7, 2018

All transactions will be made through merchant name “Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd” and in US$.

Exchange rate is subject to fluctuation.

CANCELLATION / NO SHOW POLICY

A cancellation charge equivalent to one night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each confirmed
reservation.

Any cancellation made on/after 01 February 2018 and early departure or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION
CHARGE based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY / FULL TOUR PRICE as per original room reservation request.

ADMINISTRATIVE FEE

Please note all charges paid by major credit card and telegraphic transfer is subject to a 4% administrative fee.




i //,,Jw

11™ ASIA PACIFIC ORTHODONTIC CONGRESS
5 -7 March 2018 | Boracay, Philippines
-

HOTEL BOOKING FORM

Please fill in the details and email to:

Ms Lim Chee Yi
Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd
7030 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5
Unit 08-24 Northstar@AMK
Singapore 569880,
Telephone: + 65 68481345
Fascimile: +65 566848417
Email: limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL

Name of Guest: Sharer’s Name (if any):

Organisation:

Address:

Tel. No: Fax No.: Email:

ACCOMMODATION

Hotel: (1%t choice) (2™ choice) (3" choice)

Arrival Date: Flight No: Arrival Time:

Departure Date: Flight No Departure Time:

Room Type: O single Q Double Q Twin

PAYMENT & CREDIT CARD DETAILS
(note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 4% bank administration fee

D AMEX D MasterCard D Visa
Card No.: Expiry Date (mm-yy) CVV Code :
Cardholder’s Name: Signature:

Amount: US$

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account:
Bank Account No: 0003-013116-01-0
Swift Code : DBSSSGSG
DBS Bank Ltd
12 Marina Boulevard, DBS Asia Central,Marina Bay Financial Centre,Tower 3, Singapore 018982
Attn: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd



mailto:limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com

