

## **APOC Group A Hotel Offers**

- Roundtrip Land & Speed Boat Transfers From Caticlan Airport
  Roundtrip Schedule Shuttle Transfer To Boracay Ecovillage Resort & Convention Center During Conference Days

Hotels	Rating	Room Rate (Single Room)		Room Rate (Twin Room)		Breakfast & In Room	Roundtrip Land & Speed Boat Transfers From
поцего	Rating	IN PHP	IN US\$	IN PHP	IN US\$	WiFi Included	Caticlan Airport
	5star	26,808.00	590.00	26,808.00	590.00	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$
Shangrila's Boracay Resort & Spa  • Deluxe Room  ENVIRONMENTAL & TERMINAL FEE  As mandated by local government of Aklan, all residents departing for Bora are charged an Environmental Fee of PHP 75.00 (peso) per person. This are will be collected on behalf by Burnaby Solutions and debited against room is Shangrila Barocay Hotel when hotel confirmation is confirmed to the delegation.							his additional fee oom stay at
The Lind Hotel Early Bird Promotion Booked on or before October 30,2017  • Beach Room(King Bed) • Garden with Pool Room (King Bed) • Garden Room (Double Bed)  Booked on or after October 31,2017  • Beach Room(King Bed) • Garden with Pool Room (King Bed)	5star	15,500.00 15,500.00 14,500.00 12,500.00	341.00 341.00 319.00 275.00	15,500.00 15,500.00 14,500.00 12,500.00	341.00 341.00 319.00 275.00	7777	\ \ \ \
<ul> <li>Garden With Pool Room (King Bed)</li> <li>Sea Room (King Bed)</li> <li>Garden Room (Double Bed)</li> </ul>		16,500.00 15,500.00 13,500.00	363.00 341.00 297.00	16,500.00 15,500.00 13,500.00	363.00 341.00 297.00	√ √ √	√ √ √
	ENVIRONMENTAL & TERMINAL FEE  As mandated by local government of Aklan, all residents departing for Boracay Island are charged an Environmental Fee of PHP 275.00 (peso) per person. This additional fee will be collected on behalf by Burnaby Solutions and debited against room stay at Lind Hotel when hotel confirmation is confirmed to the delegate.						
Movenpick Hotel	5star	19,240.00 15,697.00 13,443.00	424.00 346.00 296.00	19,240.00 15,697.00 13,443.00	424.00 346.00 296.00	\ \ \	\ \ \

### APOC Hotel Group B Offers

- Roundtrip Land & Speed Boat Transfers From Caticlan Airport is included in room rate.
- 2 way shuttle transfer Hotel/ Boracay Ecovillage Resort & Convention Center/Hotel During Conference Days is NOT INCLUDED.

Hotels	Rating	Room Rate (Single Room)		Room Rate (Twin Room)		Breakfast & In Room WiFi
	Rating	IN PHP	IN US\$	IN PHP	IN US\$	Included
Discovery Shores Barocay Island Booked on or before January 1,2018  Junior Suite  One Bedroom Suite Booked on or after January 2, 2018	5star	18.820.00 22,703.00	415.00 500.00	18.820.00 22,703.00	415.00 500.00	√ √
<ul><li>Junior Suite</li><li>One Bedroom Suite</li></ul>		20,543.00 24,518.00	452.00 540.00	20,543.00 24,518.00	452.00 540.00	$\sqrt{}$

## **APOC Hotel Group C Offers**

Roundtrip Schedule Shuttle Transfer To Boracay Ecovillage Resort & Convention Center During Conference Days is included in room rate Land & Ferry transfer Caticlan Airport to Hotel is **NOT INCLUDED**.

Hotels	Rating	Room Rate (Single Room)		Room Rate (Twin Room)		Breakfast & In Room WiFi
Hotels		IN PHP	IN US\$	IN PHP	IN US\$	Included
Discovery Shores Barocay Island						,
Booked on or before January 1,2018	5star	18.820.00 22,703.00	415.00 500.00	18.820.00 22,703.00	415.00 500.00	√ √
Booked on or after January 2, 2018		20,543.00 24,518.00	452.00 540.00	20,543.00 24,518.00	452.00 540.00	√ √
Red Coconut Beach Hotel #  Classic Room Deluxe Poolside		5,592.00 6,924.00 cate Offered Fo n 2 Nights Stay		6,153.00 7,485.00 onut Hotel Must	136.00 165.00 : Require A	√ √
AltaVisata De Boracay Loft Room (1 or 2 persons) in 1 room Loft Room (3 persons) in 1 room Loft Room (4 persons) in 1 room Loft Room (5 persons) in 1 room Loft Room (6 persons) in 1 room						√ A Room Using Existing acility Added On
AltaVisata De Boracay  Studio Deluxe Room (1/2 persons) in 1 room Studio Deluxe Room (3 persons) in 1 room Studio Deluxe Room (4 persons) in 1 room				4,700.00 5,800.00 6,900.00 ommodate Max Extra Bed Facil		√ ns To A Room Using

#### Participating Hotels (Hotels located away from Boracay Ecovillage Resort & Convention Centre)

- ♦ Henan Regency, an estimate 20 minute drive to Boracay Ecovillage Resort & Convention Centre
- Fairways & Bluewater New Coast Boracay Hotel, an estimate 10 minute drive to Boracay Ecovillage & Convention Centre

Hotels	Rating	Room Rate (Single Room)		Room Rate (Twin Room)		Breakfast & In Room WiFi Included
		IN PHP	IN US\$	IN PHP	IN US\$	a iii kooiii wii i iiiciaaca
Henan Regency Resort & Spa  • Deluxe Room	4star	7,480.00	165.00	7,480.00	165.00	<b>V</b>
Fairways & Bluewater New Coast Barocay  Superior Room Premier Room	4star	5,060.00 5,726.00	112.00 126.00	5,060.00 5,726.00	112.00 126.00	√ √

#### **BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates / exhibitors / visitors.
   Room rates quoted is <u>NETT INCLUSIVE of 10% Service Fee, 12% VAT and 0.55% local government tax.</u>
- 2. Room rates include daily breakfast for 1 or 2 persons and in room WiFi internet access.
- Promo and Early Bird Bookings FULL DEPOSIT PAYMENT is required to secure the room(s).
- 4. Event Rate Booking booking is confirmed with **ONE NIGHT NON REFUNDABLE ROOM PAYMENT** make payable to Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd and balance on or before **February 1, 2018**
- 5. Rates are valid 3 days before and 3 days after event, commencing from March 5 7, 2018
- 6. All transactions will be made through merchant name "Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd" and in US\$.
- 7. Exchange rate is subject to fluctuation.

### **CANCELLATION / NO SHOW POLICY**

- A cancellation charge equivalent to one night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each confirmed reservation.
- Any cancellation made on/after 01 February 2018 and early departure or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION CHARGE based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY / FULL TOUR PRICE as per original room reservation request.

## **ADMINISTRATIVE FEE**

Please note all charges paid by major credit card and telegraphic transfer is subject to a 4% administrative fee.



#### Please fill in the details and email to:

Ms Lim Chee Yi Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 7030 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 Unit 08-24 Northstar@AMK Singapore 569880, Telephone: + 65 68481345

Fascimile: +65 566848417 Email: <a href="mailto:limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com">limcheeyi@burnaby-solutions.com</a>

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL								
Name of Guest:	Sharer's Name (if any):							
Organisation:								
Address:								
Tel. No:	Fax	No.:	Emai	l:				
ACCOMMODATION								
Hotel:	(1 <sup>st</sup> choice)	(2 <sup>no</sup>	choice)	(3 <sup>rd</sup> choice)				
Arrival Date:	Flight	No:	Arrival Ti	me:				
Departure Date: _	Flig	ght No		eparture Time:				
Room Type:	Single	I Single □ Double		□ Twin				
PAYMENT & CREDIT	Γ CARD DETAILS							
(note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 4% bank administration fee								
☐ AMEX		☐ MasterCard		☐ Visa				
Card No.:	Expir	y Date	(mm-yy)	CVV Code :				
Cardholder's Name: Amount: US\$		Signature:						

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account: **Bank Account No: 0003-013116-01-0** 

Swift Code: DBSSSGSG

DBS Bank Ltd

12 Marina Boulevard, DBS Asia Central, Marina Bay Financial Centre, Tower 3, Singapore 018982

Attn: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd